Mandurah: 07 January 2022

R1
22:07

NOV 405m

22:07 07 Jan

NAME

Slow Train

Got The Hammer
Dirty Harry
Risky Chick
Vacant Box

My Dad's Augie
Honey Monelli

Payakaroon

NOV 405m

22:07 07 Jan

NAME

Slow Train

Got The Hammer
Dirty Harry
Risky Chick
Vacant Box

My Dad's Augie
Honey Monelli

Payakaroon

R2
22:25 H
OPEN 405m
22:2507 Jan
NAME

Free Entry Tabtouch Park

Free Entry Tabtouch Park

TRAINER

Phillip Worthington
Corey White
Michael Hine

Frank Lowry

Chris Halse
David Hobby

Shayne Williams

TRAINER

Phillip Worthington
Corey White
Michael Hine

Frank Lowry

Chris Halse
David Hobby

Shayne Williams

Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2)

TRAINER

Kennel closes 21:22

PRIZE MONEY
$3,390

$2,255-$675-$340 - $120
$2.3K - $680 - $340 - $120

LAST 4

5842

1112

4375

3466

122

6286

3865

PRIZE MONEY
$3,390

BEST T/D

23.18

22.87

23.25

23.54

22.74

23.00

NBT

$2,255 - $675 - $340 - $120
$2.3K - $680 - $340 - $120

LAST 4

5842

1112

4375

3466

122

6286

3865

PRIZE MONEY
$5,260

BEST T/D

23.18

22.87

23.25

23.54

22.74

23.00

NBT

$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
$3.5K-$1.1K - $530 - $190

LAST 4

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

\

TDOGS

.com.au
R1 Free Entry Tabtouch Park PRIZE MONEY
2207 | NOV 405m $3,390
22:07 07 Jan $2,255 - $675 - $340 - $120
$2.3K - $680 - $340 - $120
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Slow Train Phillip Worthington 5842  23.18
—
=7-= Got The Hammer Corey White 1112 22.87
E—
3 Dirty Harry Michael Hine 4375  23.25
Risky Chick Frank Lowry 3466  23.54
5 VacantBox
E My Dad's Augie Chris Halse 122 22.74
Honey Monelli David Hobby 6286  23.00
B Payakaroon Shayne Williams 3865 NBT
Free Entry Tabtouch Park PRIZE MONEY
R1
22:07 | NOV 405m $3,390
22:07 07 Jan $2,255 - $675 - $340 - $120
$2.3K - $680 - $340 - $120
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
n Slow Train Phillip Worthington 5842  23.18
—
=7-a Got The Hammer Corey White 1112 22.87
E—
3 DirtyHarry Michael Hine 4375 2325
Risky Chick Frank Lowry 3466  23.54
5 Vacant Box
E My Dad's Augie Chris Halse 122 22.74
Honey Monelli David Hobby 6286  23.00
B Payakaroon Shayne Williams 3865 NBT
R2 Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup | PRIZE MONEY
2pos | 82)H $5,260
OPEN 405m $3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
222507 Jan $3.5K - $1.1K - $530 - $190
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Remi Monelli David Hobby 7755  22.50
Serong Paul Stuart 1163 NBT
Fernando Star Chris Halse 1232 2237
Steampunk Wolf Lewis Clay 8116  22.52
Circus Maximus Greg Horne 1137 2276
Super Zoom Jake Damien Crudeli 1542 NBT
Ruby Doobie Justin Wood 1422  22.64
Stargazer Enzo Crudeli 3825  22.85
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Mandurah: 07 January 2022

H
OPEN 405m
22:2507 Jan

NAME

22:25

Remi Monelli

= Serong
Fernando Star
Steampunk Wolf
Circus Maximus
Super Zoom Jake
Ruby Doobie

Stargazer

R3 H
22:48
OPEN 405m
22:48 07 Jan
NAME
Rippin' Willy
—
=7-= Zulu Wahash
E—
—
mT)ym

w/-= ZUlu Wahash
—
3 Dash Of Reyne
3 Dash Of Reyne
n Bondi Monelli
n Bondi Monelli
5 Yarrinup Flyer
5 Yarrinup Flyer
E Harper's Hero
E Harper's Hero
Tandem At Pace
Tandem At Pace
8
8

Momentum

Momentum

R2 Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2)

TRAINER

David Hobby
Paul Stuart
Chris Halse
Lewis Clay
Greg Horne
Damien Crudeli
Justin Wood

Enzo Crudeli

Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2)

TRAINER

Shayne Williams

Jamie Marsh
Jamie Marsh
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
David Hobby

David Hobby

Krystal Shinners

Krystal Shinners

Tony Scott
Tony Scott
Lewis Clay
Lewis Clay
Cosi Dagostino

Cosi Dagostino

Kennel closes 21:22

PRIZE MONEY

$5,260

$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
$3.5K - $1.1K - $530 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

7755 22.50
1163 NBT
1232 22.37
8116 22.52
1137 22.76
1542 NBT
1422 22.64
3825 22.85
PRIZE MONEY

$5,260
$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185

$3.5K-$1.1K - $530- $190
LAST 4 BEST T/D

2613 22.65
2812 22.63
2812 22.63
3414 2274
3414 2274
5373  22.73
5373  22.73
8484  22.31
8484  22.31
7422  22.38
7422  22.38
5263  22.39
5263  22.39
2286  22.54
2286  22.54

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

22:25 (g2)H
OPEN 405m
22:2507 Jan

NAME

Remi Monelli
Remi Monelli

—
:2.: Serong

—
:2.: Serong
E—
3 Fernando Star

3 Fernando Star

Steampunk Wolf
Steampunk Wolf

5 Circus Maximus

5 Circus Maximus

E Super Zoom Jake
E Super Zoom Jake
Ruby Doobie
Ruby Doobie
E Stargazer

E Stargazer

R3
2228 | 82H

OPEN 405m
22:48 07 Jan

NAME

Rippin' Willy

I
=7-= Zulu Wahash

3 Dash Of Reyne

Bondi Monelli
5 Yarrinup Flyer
E Harper's Hero
Tandem At Pace
E Momentum

\

TDOGS

R2 Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup

TRAINER

David Hobby
David Hobby
Paul Stuart
Paul Stuart
Chris Halse
Chris Halse
Lewis Clay
Lewis Clay
Greg Horne
Greg Horne
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Justin Wood
Justin Wood
Enzo Crudeli

Enzo Crudeli

Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup

TRAINER

Shayne Williams
Jamie Marsh
Damien Crudeli
David Hobby
Krystal Shinners
Tony Scott
Lewis Clay

Cosi Dagostino

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$5,260

$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
$3.5K - $1.1K - $530 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

7755 22.50
7755 22.50
1163 NBT

1163 NBT

1232 22.37
1232 22.37
8116 22.52
8116 22.52
1137 22.76
1137 22.76
1542 NBT

1542 NBT

1422 22.64
1422 22.64
3825 22.85
3825 22.85

PRIZE MONEY

$5,260
$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185

$3.5K-$1.1K - $530- $190
LAST 4 BEST T/D

2613 22.65
2812 22.63
3414 2274
5373  22.73
8484  22.31
7422  22.38
5263  22.39
2286  22.54
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~\\

TDOGS

Mandurah: 07 January 2022 Kennel closes 21:22

.com.gau
R3 Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2) | PRIZE MONEY R3 Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup = PRIZE MONEY
2248 | 1 $5,260 s | (8DH $5,260
OPEN 405m $3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185 OPEN 405m $3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
22:48 07 Jan $3.5K - $1.1K - $530 - $190 22:48 07 Jan $3.5K - $1.1K - $530 - $190
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Vacant Box Rippin' Willy Shayne Williams 2613  22.65
— —
:2.: Zulu Wahash Jamie Marsh 2812  22.63 =74 Vacant Box
E— E—
3 Vacant Box 3 Dash Of Reyne Damien Crudeli 3414  22.74
Vacant Box Bondi Monelli David Hobby 5373  22.73
5 Yarrinup Flyer Krystal Shinners 8484  22.31 5 Yarrinup Flyer Krystal Shinners 8484  22.31
E Harper's Hero Tony Scott 7422 22.38 E Harper's Hero Tony Scott 7422 22.38
Tandem At Pace Lewis Clay 5263  22.39 Tandem At Pace Lewis Clay 5263  22.39
E Momentum Cosi Dagostino 2286 22.54 E Momentum Cosi Dagostino 2286 22.54
R4 Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2) | PRIZE MONEY R4 Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup = PRIZE MONEY
2303 | M $5,260 2303 | €2H $5,260
OPEN 405m $3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185 OPEN 405m $3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
23:0307Jan $3.5K- $1.1K - $530 - $190 23:0307Jan $3.5K- $1.1K - $530 - $190
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Blackwood Blue Michael Hine 4245 23.10 Blackwood Blue Michael Hine 4245 23.10
—
7= Hazy Flash James Jeffries 1245 22.84 Hazy Flash James Jeffries 1245 22.84
E— E—
3  Amplified Krystal Shinners 1718 22.63 3  Amplified Krystal Shinners 1718 22.63
n Rebellion Bay Kody Charles 1424  22.69 Vacant Box
5 Stanga Moose Morgan Turner 4153 22.48 5 Stanga Moose Morgan Turner 4153 22.48
E Brazil Monelli David Hobby 4737 2314 E Brazil Monelli David Hobby 4737 2314
West On Radar Chris Halse 7124 2275 West On Radar Chris Halse 7124 2275
E Archibald Paul Stuart 2726 22.94
R4 Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2) = PRIZE MONEY R4 Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup = PRIZE MONEY
2303 | 1 $5,260 2303 | €2H $5,260
OPEN 405m $3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185 OPEN 405m $3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
23:03 07 Jan $3.5K - $1.1K - $530 - $190 23:03 07 Jan $3.5K - $1.1K - $530 - $190
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Blackwood Blue Michael Hine 4245  23.10 Blackwood Blue Michael Hine 4245 23.10
— —
=/-= HazyFlash James Jeffries 1245  22.84 =72 Vacant Box
E— E—
3  Vacant Box 3 Vacant Box
n Rebellion Bay Kody Charles 1424 22.69 Vacant Box
5 Stanga Moose Morgan Turner 4153 22.48 5 vacant Box
E Brazil Monelli David Hobby 4737  23.14 Vacant Box
West On Radar Chris Halse 7124 2275 Vacant Box
E Archibald Paul Stuart 2726 22.94 E Archibald Paul Stuart 2726 22.94

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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Mandurah: 07 January 2022

H
OPEN 405m
23:03 07 Jan

NAME

Blackwood Blue

—
:2.: Hazy Flash

—
:2.: Hazy Flash

23:03

3 Amplified

3 Amplified

n Rebellion Bay
n Rebellion Bay

5 Stanga Moose

5 Stanga Moose

E Brazil Monelli
E Brazil Monelli

West On Radar

West On Radar
E Archibald

Archibald

R5 H
OPEN 405m
23:18 07 Jan

NAME

Vacant Box

Vacant Box

w|

Vacant Box

Vacant Box

Vacant Box

Buck Street

Mild Marcus

oo o

Westdale Nikita

R4 Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2)

TRAINER

Michael Hine
James Jeffries
James Jeffries
Krystal Shinners
Krystal Shinners
Kody Charles
Kody Charles
Morgan Turner
Morgan Turner
David Hobby
David Hobby
Chris Halse
Chris Halse
Paul Stuart

Paul Stuart

Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2)

TRAINER

Justin Wood
Lewis Clay

Andrew Mclaren

Kennel closes 21:22

PRIZE MONEY

$5,260

$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
$3.5K - $1.1K - $530 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4245 23.10
1245 22.84
1245 22.84
1718 22.63
1718 22.63
1424  22.69
1424  22.69
4153 22.48
4153 22.48
4737 23.14
4737 23.14
7124 2275
7124 2275
2726 22.94
2726 22.94
PRIZE MONEY

$5,260
$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185

$3.5K-$1.1K - $530- $190
LAST 4 BEST T/D

7167 22.80
4251 22.61
2422 22.90

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

23:18 (g2)H
OPEN 405m
23:18 07 Jan

NAME

Bamsy's Boy

—
:2.: West On Fever

3 Submariner

3 Submariner

Sapphire Rose
Sapphire Rose
5 Sunset Piper
E Buck Street
E Buck Street

7 Mild Marcus

23:18 (82)H
OPEN 405m
23:18 07 Jan

NAME

Vacant Box

Vacant Box

Submariner
Sapphire Rose
Sunset Piper
Buck Street
Mild Marcus

Westdale Nikita

oo| o [ ~ O3

\

TDOGS

R5 Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup

TRAINER

Jackie Wilson
Chris Halse
Sean Kavanagh
Sean Kavanagh
Kody Charles
Kody Charles
David Hobby
Justin Wood
Justin Wood
Lewis Clay
Lewis Clay
Andrew Mclaren

Andrew Mclaren

Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup

TRAINER

Sean Kavanagh
Kody Charles
David Hobby
Justin Wood
Lewis Clay

Andrew Mclaren

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$5,260

$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
$3.5K - $1.1K - $530 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5163 22.66
2122 22.67
1145 22.56
1145 22.56
7111 22.78
7111 22.78
8253 22.59
7167 22.80
7167 22.80
4251 22.61
4251 22.61
2422 22.90
2422 22.90
PRIZE MONEY

$5,260
$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185

$3.5K-$1.1K - $530- $190
LAST 4 BEST T/D

1145 22.56
7111 22.78
8253 22.59
7167 22.80
4251 22.61
2422 22.90
Page 4 of 13



Mandurah: 07 January 2022

H
OPEN 405m
23:18 07 Jan

NAME

Bamsy's Boy

—
:2.: West On Fever
—

23:18

—
:2.: West On Fever
—

3 Submariner

3 Submariner

n Sapphire Rose
n Sapphire Rose

5 Sunset Piper

5 Sunset Piper

E Buck Street
Mild Marcus
E Westdale Nikita

R6
23:42 H
OPEN 405m
23:42 07 Jan
NAME

Benidorm

E—
3 Quartararo
n Buster The Brute

5 Sydney Monelli

E West On True
Gangnam Monelli
E Energetic

R5 Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2)

TRAINER

Jackie Wilson
Chris Halse
Chris Halse
Sean Kavanagh
Sean Kavanagh
Kody Charles
Kody Charles
David Hobby
David Hobby
Justin Wood
Lewis Clay

Andrew Mclaren

Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2)

TRAINER

Eric Campana
Glen Currie
Paul Stuart
Krystal Shinners
David Hobby
Chris Halse
Lewis Clay

Kody Charles

Kennel closes 21:22

PRIZE MONEY

$5,260

$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
$3.5K-$1.1K - $530 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5163 22.66
2122 22.67
2122 22.67
1145 22.56
1145 22.56
7111 22.78
7111 22.78
8253 22.59
8253 22.59
7167 22.80
4251 22.61
2422 22.90
PRIZE MONEY

$5,260
$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185

$3.5K-$1.1K - $530- $190
LAST 4 BEST T/D

1113 22.81
3514 2242
2413 22.52
1476 22.33
1232 22.73
6175 22.44
4331 22.46
3377 22.73

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

(g2)H
OPEN 405m

o] - (o 5 ~ O3 B

23:42 07 Jan
NAME

Vacant Box
Bones Mccoy
Quartararo
Buster The Brute
Sydney Monelli
West On True
Gangnam Monelli

Energetic

R6
23142

(82H
OPEN 405m

23:42 07 Jan
NAME

Benidorm
Bones Mccoy
Quartararo
Vacant Box
Sydney Monelli
Vacant Box

Gangnam Monelli

\

TDOGS

Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup

TRAINER

Glen Currie
Paul Stuart
Krystal Shinners
David Hobby
Chris Halse
Lewis Clay

Kody Charles

Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup

TRAINER

Eric Campana

Glen Currie

Paul Stuart

David Hobby

Lewis Clay

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$5,260

$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
$3.5K-$1.1K - $530 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3514 2242
2413 22.52
1476 22.33
1232 22.73
6175 22.44
4331 22.46
3377 22.73
PRIZE MONEY

$5,260
$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185

$3.5K-$1.1K - $530- $190
LAST 4 BEST T/D

1113 22.81
3514 22.42
2413 22.52
1232 22.73
4331 22.46
Page 5 of 13



Mandurah: 07 January 2022

R6
2342

H
OPEN 405m

~ o Gl ~ T O

23:42 07 Jan
NAME

Vacant Box
Bones Mccoy
Quartararo
Buster The Brute
Sydney Monelli
West On True

Gangnam Monelli

H

oo o I ~ B

OPEN 405m
23:57 07 Jan

NAME

Vacant Box
Vacant Box
Vacant Box
Speed Bandit
Vacant Box
Torza

Ghost Raptor

Barriles

Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2)

TRAINER

Glen Currie
Paul Stuart
Krystal Shinners
David Hobby
Chris Halse

Lewis Clay

Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2)

TRAINER

Enzo Crudeli

Lewis Clay
Jamie Marsh

James Jeffries

Kennel closes 21:22

PRIZE MONEY

$5,260

$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
$3.5K - $1.1K - $530 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3514 22.42
2413 22.52
1476 22.33
1232 22.73
6175 22.44
4331 22.46
PRIZE MONEY

$5,260
$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
$3.5K-$1.1K - $530- $190

LAST4  BESTT/D
1112 22.76
2572 22.63
3613 23.36
1421 22.65

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

23:42 (g2)H
OPEN 405m
23:42 07 Jan

NAME

Benidorm

—
:2.: Bones Mccoy
—

3 Quartararo

. Buster The Brute
. Buster The Brute
5 Sydney Monelli

E West On True
E West On True
Gangnam Monelli
E Energetic

E Energetic

R7
23:57 (82)H
OPEN 405m
23:57 07 Jan
NAME

Destruction

I
=2= Canaveral
—

3 Winging It

Speed Bandit
Speed Bandit

5 sirMonty

5 sirMonty

E Torza

E Torza

Ghost Raptor
Ghost Raptor
E Barriles
E Barriles

~\\

TDOGS

R6 Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup

TRAINER

Eric Campana
Glen Currie
Paul Stuart
Krystal Shinners
Krystal Shinners
David Hobby
Chris Halse
Chris Halse
Lewis Clay

Kody Charles

Kody Charles

Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup

TRAINER

Krystal Shinners
Phillip Worthington
Jackie Wilson
Enzo Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli
Chris Halse
Chris Halse
Lewis Clay
Lewis Clay
Jamie Marsh
Jamie Marsh
James Jeffries

James Jeffries

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$5,260

$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
$3.5K - $1.1K - $530 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1113 22.81
3514 2242
2413 22.52
1476 22.33
1476 22.33
1232 22.73
6175 22.44
6175 22.44
4331 22.46
3377 22.73
3377 22.73
PRIZE MONEY

$5,260
$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
$3.5K-$1.1K - $530- $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1611 NBT
4582 22.91
4116 22.96
1112 22.76
1112 22.76
1254 NBT
1254 NBT
2572 22.63
2572 22.63
3613 23.36
3613 23.36
1421 22.65
1421 22.65
Page 6 of 13



~\\

TDOGS

Mandurah: 07 January 2022 Kennel closes 21:22

.com.au
Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2) | PRIZE MONEY Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup = PRIZE MONEY
R7 R7
2357 | 1 $5,260 ey | @H $5,260
OPEN 405m $3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185 OPEN 405m $3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
23:57 07 Jan $3.5K-$1.1K - $530 - $190 23:57 07 Jan $3.5K-$1.1K - $530 - $190
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Vacant Box Vacant Box
— —
=7= Vacant Box =7= Vacant Box
E— E—
3 Vacant Box 3 Vacant Box
n Speed Bandit Enzo Crudeli 1112 2276 Vacant Box
5 Sir Monty Chris Halse 1254  NBT 5 Vacant Box
Vacant Box E Torza Lewis Clay 2572 22.63
Vacant Box Ghost Raptor Jamie Marsh 3613  23.36
E Barriles James Jeffries 1421 22.65
Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2) | PRIZE MONEY Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup = PRIZE MONEY
R7 | H $5,260 RE | (g2/H $5,260
23:57 ' o022 | '8 '
OPEN 405m $3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185 OPEN 405m $3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
23:5707Jan $3.5K- $1.1K - $530 - $190 00:22 08 Jan $3.5K- $1.1K - $530 - $190
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Vacant Box Vacant Box
—
=7-= Vacant Box West On Brae Chris Halse 2341 22.39
E—
3 Winging It Jackie Wilson 4116 22.96 Wise Thunder Michael Hine 1134 NBT
n Speed Bandit Enzo Crudeli 1112 2276 Marla Penny Jamie Marsh 7151 22.73
5 Sir Monty Chris Halse 1254 NBT Blackpool Flash Shayne Williams 2151 22.24
E Torza Lewis Clay 2572 22.63 Vacant Box
Ghost Raptor Jamie Marsh 3613  23.36 City Monelli David Hobby 3541 22.59
E Barriles James Jeffries 1421 22.65 Stanga Bull Morgan Turner 7821 22.79
For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020 Page 7 of 13



Mandurah: 07 January 2022

H
OPEN 405m
00:22 08 Jan

NAME

Vacant Box
West On Brae
Wise Thunder
Marla Penny
Blackpool Flash
Chasing Jason
City Monelli

Stanga Bull

oo o G ~ TR O

R8 |
OPEN 405m
00:22 08 Jan

NAME

Vacant Box

Vacant Box

w|

Vacant Box
Vacant Box
Vacant Box
Chasing Jason
City Monelli

Stanga Bull

oo o

RS Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2)

TRAINER

Chris Halse
Michael Hine
Jamie Marsh
Shayne Williams
Ricky Valenti
David Hobby

Morgan Turner

Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup (g2)

TRAINER

Ricky Valenti
David Hobby

Morgan Turner

Kennel closes 21:22

PRIZE MONEY

$5,260

$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
$3.5K - $1.1K - $530 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2341 22.39
1134  NBT

7151 22.73
2151 22.24
5424 22.74
3541 22.59
7821 22.79

PRIZE MONEY

$5,260
$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185

$3.5K-$1.1K - $530- $190
LAST 4 BEST T/D

5424  22.74
3541 22.59
7821 22.79

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

00:12 (g2)H
OPEN 405m
00:12 08 Jan

NAME

Vitalogy
Vitalogy

—
:2.: West On Brae
—

—
:2.: West On Brae
E—

3 Wise Thunder

3 Wise Thunder

Marla Penny
Marla Penny

5 Blackpool Flash

5 Blackpool Flash

E Chasing Jason
City Monelli
City Monelli
E Stanga Bull

0022 | 82H
OPEN 405m
00:22 08 Jan

NAME

Vacant Box
West On Brae
Wise Thunder
Marla Penny
Blackpool Flash
Chasing Jason
Vacant Box

Stanga Bull

oo| <o [ ~ TR O

\

TDOGS

RS Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup

TRAINER

Lewis Clay
Lewis Clay
Chris Halse
Chris Halse
Michael Hine
Michael Hine
Jamie Marsh
Jamie Marsh
Shayne Williams
Shayne Williams
Ricky Valenti
David Hobby
David Hobby

Morgan Turner

Greyhoundswa Mandurah Birthday Cup

TRAINER

Chris Halse
Michael Hine
Jamie Marsh
Shayne Williams

Ricky Valenti

Morgan Turner

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$5,260

$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185
$3.5K - $1.1K - $530 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1674 2247
1674 2247
2341 22.39
2341 22.39
1134 NBT

1134 NBT

7151 22.73
7151 22.73
2151 22.24
2151 22.24
5424  22.74
3541 22.59
3541 22.59
7821 22.79

PRIZE MONEY

$5,260
$3,500 - $1,050 - $525 - $185

$3.5K-$1.1K - $530- $190
LAST 4 BEST T/D

2341 22.39
1134 NBT

7151 22.73
2151 22.24
5424  22.74
7821 22.79
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Mandurah: 07 January 2022

Kennel closes 21:22

$2,640 - $800 - $395 - $145

$2.6K - $800 - $400 - $150

BEST T/D

27.95

27.97

28.31

27.94

27.95

28.34

28.51

$2,640 - $800 - $395 - $145

$2.6K - $800 - $400 - $150

BEST T/D

28.31

27.94

27.95

28.34

28.51

27.95

$2,640 - $800 - $395 - $145

$2.6K - $800 - $400 - $150

RO Tommy Shelby at Stud PRIZE MONEY
00:37 | NOV 490m $3,980
00:37 08 Jan
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Vacant Box
—
=2= Maximum Demand Enzo Crudeli 6212
E—
3 Pepper Queen Enzo Crudeli 4323
n Sonova Gunn Greg Horne 3567
5 Valcony Warrior Justin Wood 2183
E Fired Up Karl Ben Maclean 1244
Lil Miss Olive Shayne Williams 3682
E Mustang Max Enzo Crudeli 8537
RO Tommy Shelby at Stud PRIZE MONEY
00:37 | NOV 490m $3,980
00:37 08 Jan
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Vacant Box
—
=7-= Vacant Box
3 Vacant Box
n Sonova Gunn Greg Horne 3567
5 Valcony Warrior Justin Wood 2183
E Fired Up Karl Ben Maclean 1244
Lil Miss Olive Shayne Williams 3682
E Mustang Max Enzo Crudeli 8537
707 i
Ice Angel Enzo Crudeli 3754
. &
RO Tommy Shelby at Stud PRIZE MONEY
00:37 | NOV 490m $3,980
00:37 08 Jan
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
West On Atlas Damien Crudeli 3635
Maximum Demand Enzo Crudeli 6212
E—
3 Vacant Box
n Sonova Gunn Greg Horne 3567
5 Valcony Warrior Justin Wood 2183
E Fired Up Karl Ben Maclean 1244
Lil Miss Olive Shayne Williams 3682
E Mustang Max Enzo Crudeli 8537
707 i
Ice Angel Enzo Crudeli 3754
./ g

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

28.03

27.95

28.31

27.94

27.95

28.34

28.51

27.95

R9

0037 | NOV 490m

00:37 08 Jan

NAME

Vacant Box

Pepper Queen
Sonova Gunn
Valcony Warrior
Fired Up Karl

Lil Miss Olive

c] - (o [0 = TR O

Mustang Max

RO Tommy Shelby at Stud
00:37 | NOV 490m
00:37 08 Jan
NAME

n West On Atlas

West On Atlas

—
:2: Maximum Demand
E—

—
:2: Maximum Demand
E—

Pepper Queen
Sonova Gunn
Valcony Warrior
Fired Up Karl

Lil Miss Olive
Mustang Max

Ice Angel

REEE -0 v

R

Ice Angel

N

R10

00:59

00:59 08 Jan

NAME

Fernando's Luck
Soldado
Suntory Lass
Madame Josie
Matsuyama
Vacant Box

WAl Vacant Box
Vacant Box

Citizen Cyril

AN
N\

Tommy Shelby at Stud

Maximum Demand

A1 Salvage & Hardware
4th/5th Grade 405m

TDOGS

TRAINER

Enzo Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli
Greg Horne
Justin Wood
Ben Maclean
Shayne Williams

Enzo Crudeli

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli
Greg Horne
Justin Wood
Ben Maclean
Shayne Williams
Enzo Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli

Enzo Crudeli

TRAINER

Kellie Buckwell
Kody Charles

Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli

Lewis Clay

Kody Charles

\

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$3,980

$2,640 - $800 - $395 - $145
$2.6K - $800 - $400 - $150

LAST 4

6212

4323

3567

2183

1244

3682

8537

PRIZE MONEY
$3,980

BEST T/D

27.95

27.97

28.31

27.94

27.95

28.34

28.51

$2,640 - $800 - $395 - $145
$2.6K - $800 - $400 - $150

LAST 4

3635

3635

6212

6212

4323

3567

2183

1244

3682

8537

3754

3754

PRIZE MONEY
$1,815

BEST T/D

28.03

28.03

27.95

27.95

27.97

28.31

27.94

27.95

28.34

28.51

27.95

27.95

$1,210 - $365 - $180 - $60
$1.2K - $370 - $180 - $60

LAST 4

5114

3516

6155

1446

2645

6271

BEST T/D

22.79

22.81

23.27

22.99

22.93

23.14
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Mandurah: 07 January 2022

IH

~o G ~

= RSN
(SFANY

R10 A1 Salvage & Hardware
00:59 | 4th/5th Grade 405m
00:59 08 Jan
NAME

Fernando's Luck
Soldado
Suntory Lass
Madame Josie
Matsuyama
Panama Pepper
Fernando Fury
Vacant Box
Citizen Cyril

West On Nosey

R10
00:59

A1 Salvage & Hardware
4th/5th Grade 405m

oo o O ~ B

(= RSN
[(SFANY

00:59 08 Jan

NAME

Vacant Box
Vacant Box
Suntory Lass
Madame Josie
Vacant Box
Panama Pepper
Fernando Fury
Post Office Girl
Citizen Cyril

West On Nosey

TRAINER

Kellie Buckwell
Kody Charles
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Lewis Clay
Steve Withers

Damien Crudeli

Kody Charles

Chris Halse

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli

Damien Crudeli

Steve Withers
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Kody Charles

Chris Halse

Kennel closes 21:22

PRIZE MONEY

$1,815

$1,210 - $365 - $180 - $60
$1.2K-$370 - $180 - $60

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5114  22.79
3516 22.81
6155 23.27
1446 22.99
2645 22.93
2221 22.60
3557 22.73
6271 23.14
8813 22.79

PRIZE MONEY

$1,815

$1,210 - $365 - $180 - $60

$1.2K - $370 - $180 - $60
LAST 4 BEST T/D

6155 23.27
1446 22.99
2221 22.60
3557 22.73
3763 23.59
6271 23.14
8813 22.79

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

\

TDOGS

.com.gau
A1 Salvage & Hardware PRIZE MONEY
R10
00:59 | 4th/5th Grade 405m $1,815
00:59 08 Jan $1,210 - $365 - $180 - $60
$1.2K - $370 - $180 - $60
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D

Fernando's Luck

1

=7-= Soldado

Suntory Lass
Madame Josie
Matsuyama
Panama Pepper
Fernando Fury

Post Office Girl

Yoo o [ ~ B

N
O,

Citizen Cyril

N
\

-~

i

0 West On Nosey

R10
00:52 | 4th/5th Grade 405m
00:52 08 Jan
NAME

n Fernando's Luck
n Fernando's Luck
—

=7-= Soldado

- /-= Soldado
Suntory Lass
Madame Josie
Matsuyama
Matsuyama
Panama Pepper
Panama Pepper
Fernando Fury
Fernando Fury
Post Office Girl

Post Office Girl

Yoo ool | o o [BIEE ~ T

N
R

Citizen Cyril

N\
N\

g2

[(n West On Nosey

ﬁo West On Nosey

A1 Salvage & Hardware

Kellie Buckwell
Kody Charles
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Lewis Clay
Steve Withers
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Kody Charles

Chris Halse

TRAINER

Kellie Buckwell
Kellie Buckwell
Kody Charles
Kody Charles
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Lewis Clay
Lewis Clay
Steve Withers
Steve Withers
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Kody Charles
Chris Halse

Chris Halse

5114  22.79
3516 22.81
6155 23.27
1446 22.99
2645 22.93
2221 22.60
3557 22.73
3763 23.59
6271 23.14
8813 22.79

PRIZE MONEY

$1,815

$1,210 - $365 - $180 - $60

$1.2K - $370 - $180 - $60
LAST 4 BEST T/D

5114  22.79
5114  22.79
3516 22.81
3516 22.81
6155 23.27
1446 22.99
2645 22.93
2645 22.93
2221 22.60
2221 22.60
3557 22.73
3557 22.73
3763 23.59
3763 23.59
6271 23.14
8813 22.79
8813 22.79

Page 10 of 13



Zack Monelli at Stud
5th Grade 405m

I‘I
i

oo o ) ~ B

(AN

A\ ]
((STANQ

01:20 08 Jan

NAME

Vacant Box
Vacant Box
Blackwood Bro
Monagrillo
Poppa Monno
Slingshot Tiller
Another Quid
Rippin' Sheen
Lady Coco

Sozin's Azzurri

QX
=4
gd

Zack Monelli at Stud
5th Grade 405m

IH

~ o B ~ O3

(= RSN
NX

(&7

01:20 08 Jan

NAME

West On Archer
Vacant Box
Blackwood Bro
Monagrillo
Vacant Box
Slingshot Tiller
Another Quid
Vacant Box
Lady Coco

Sozin's Azzurri

Mandurah: 07 January 2022

TRAINER

Tracey Hine
Paul Stuart
Corey White
Damien Crudeli
Jackie Wilson
Shayne Williams
lan Bunny

Andrew Mclaren

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli

Tracey Hine

Paul Stuart

Damien Crudeli

Jackie Wilson

lan Bunny

Andrew Mclaren

Kennel closes 21:22

PRIZE MONEY

$3,390

$2,255 - $675 - $340 - $120
$2.3K - $680 - $340 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1213 23.00
2118 22.63
4332 22.71
6211 22.86
5638 22.67
6243 22.98
5772 23.17
1124 2271
PRIZE MONEY

$3,390
$2,255 - $675 - $340 - $120

$2.3K - $680 - $340 - $120
LAST 4 BEST T/D

4511 22.73
1213 23.00
2118 22.63
6211 22.86
5638 22.67
5772 23.17
1124 2271

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

Zack Monelli at Stud
5th Grade 405m

QEINIE « 3« I3

(SF

=N,

01:20 08 Jan

NAME

Vacant Box
Zulu Gladiator
Blackwood Bro
Monagrillo
Poppa Monno
Slingshot Tiller
Another Quid
Rippin' Sheen
Lady Coco

Sozin's Azzurri

=3 -]
Py
=

Zack Monelli at Stud
5th Grade 405m

QENE B «]

(=7

=N,

01:07 08 Jan

NAME

West On Archer
Zulu Gladiator
Blackwood Bro
Monagrillo
Poppa Monno
Slingshot Tiller
Another Quid
Rippin' Sheen
Lady Coco

Sozin's Azzurri

\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Lewis Clay
Tracey Hine
Paul Stuart
Corey White
Damien Crudeli
Jackie Wilson
Shayne Williams
lan Bunny

Andrew Mclaren

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli
Lewis Clay
Tracey Hine
Paul Stuart
Corey White
Damien Crudeli
Jackie Wilson
Shayne Williams
lan Bunny

Andrew Mclaren

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$3,390

$2,255 - $675 - $340 - $120
$2.3K - $680 - $340 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3121 22.67
1213 23.00
2118 22.63
4332 22.71
6211 22.86
5638 22.67
6243 22.98
5772 23.17
1124 2271
PRIZE MONEY

$3,390
$2,255 - $675 - $340 - $120

$2.3K - $680 - $340 - $120
LAST 4 BEST T/D

4511 22.73
3121 22.67
1213 23.00
2118 22.63
4332 22.71
6211 22.86
5638 22.67
6243 22.98
5772 23.17
1124 2271
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Mandurah: 07 January 2022

Zack Monelli at Stud
01:20 | 5th Grade 405m
01:20 08 Jan

NAME TRAINER

Vacant Box

‘ I

Vacant Box

Blackwood Bro Tracey Hine
Monagrillo Paul Stuart
Poppa Monno Corey White

Slingshot Tiller Damien Crudeli

Another Quid Jackie Wilson

oo o ) ~ B

Rippin' Sheen Shayne Williams
Y
,//’ Lady Coco lan Bunny
-~ fl
’
.](ﬂ Sozin's Azzurri Andrew Mclaren

Kennel closes 21:22

PRIZE MONEY
$3,390

$2,255-$675 - $340 - $120
$2.3K - $680 - $340 - $120

LAST 4

1213

2118

4332

6211

5638

6243

5772

1124

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

23.00

22.63

22.71

22.86

22.67

22.98

23.17

22.71

R1Z | S arade dsom
01:27 08 Jan
NAME
¥ west On Soho
¥ west On Soho
¥ west On Soho

3
3
3
3
3
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
8
8

West On Soho
West On Fire
West On Fire
West On Fire
West On Fire
West On Fire
Samba Monelli
Samba Monelli
Samba Monelli
Samba Monelli
Samba Monelli
Amy Junior

Amy Junior

Amy Junior

Amy Junior

Amy Junior
Entry Level
Entry Level
Entry Level
Entry Level

His Stop It

His Stop It

His Stop It

His Stop It

His Stop It
Moruga Scorpion
Moruga Scorpion
Moruga Scorpion
Moruga Scorpion
Moruga Scorpion
Sunset Givenchy

Sunset Givenchy

TDOGS

TRAINER

Chris Halse

Chris Halse

Chris Halse

Chris Halse

Chris Halse
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
David Hobby
David Hobby
David Hobby
David Hobby
David Hobby
Justin Wood
Justin Wood
Justin Wood
Justin Wood
Justin Wood
Corey White
Corey White
Corey White
Corey White

Ben Abercrombie
Ben Abercrombie
Ben Abercrombie
Ben Abercrombie
Ben Abercrombie
Chris Halse

Chris Halse

Chris Halse

Chris Halse

Chris Halse
David Hobby

David Hobby

\

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$3,980

$2,640 - $800 - $395 - $145
$2.6K - $800 - $400 - $150

LAST 4

1331

1331

1331

1331

1331

5322

5322

5322

5322

5322

4437

4437

4437

4437

4437

6211

6211

6211

6211

6211

7271

7271

7271

7271

1123

1123

1123

1123

1123

3746

3746

3746

3746

3746

2316

2316

BEST T/D

27.88

27.88

27.88

27.88

27.88

27.76

27.76

27.76

27.76

27.76

27.77

27.77

27.77

27.77

27.77

27.72

27.72

27.72

27.72

27.72

27.88

27.88

27.88

27.88

27.83

27.83

27.83

27.83

27.83

27.55

27.55

27.55

27.55

27.55

27.69

27.69
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Mandurah: 07 January 2022 Kennel closes 21:22 THEDDGS\

.com.au
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
B Sunset Givenchy David Hobby 2316 27.69
B Sunset Givenchy David Hobby 2316 27.69
B Sunset Givenchy David Hobby 2316 27.69
e,
,/9; City Stage lan Bunny 2665  27.73
-~ Pl
L
,/9; City Stage lan Bunny 2665  27.73
-~ Pl
L
,/9; City Stage lan Bunny 2665  27.73
-~ .
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